10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Nombres
Aida Patricia
Alba Lorena
Ana Milena
Angel Hernan
Carlos Alberto
Carlos Julio
Diego Fernando
Diego Ramiro
Edward Mauricio
Edwin
Favian Enrique
Francisco Eduardo
Freddy Angel Miguel
Freddy William
Gabriela Inés
Gerardo
Gilberto
Hebert
Héctor Efrén
Jaime
Jairo
Jhon Jairo

José Ignacio
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Apellidos
Gonzalez Nieva
Silva Silva
Piaza Buitrago
Zufiga Solarte
Trujillo Solarte
Restrepo Saavedra
Ruiz Solarte
Correa Cuene
Macias Caicedo
Rengifo Canizales
Arenas Aparicio
Enriquez Belalcazar
Amaya Robayo
Bustos Rengifo
Arbelaez Rojas
Loaiza Motato
Fernandez Lépez
Vivas
Guerrero Mora
Tobar Mufioz
Roa Fajardo
Pérez

Téllez Rodriguez

Cedula

38876682

34556321

28532178

10524679

10532448

6315481

76331824

10625156

76322366

16626410

92528811

12988795

19223753

16611778

41795796

94375040

10522441

16711797

16780283

10526852

16785277

16799215

19199600
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